
LOT 4 BLOCK B LOBLOLLY S/D.

QC 1011-1973, WD 1074-1077, WD 1

GOERS JAMES E/GOERS PATRICIA J
914 SW LAMBOY CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

22-4S-16-03086-124

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

22416.010 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

04/04/2025 KS 4.31 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
3

161,664
19,408
22,500

203,572
81,549

122,023
HX HB 50,722

71,301
203,572

0

203,572

1365/0453 7/18/2018 WD Q I 01 136,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAROL HAYS

JAMES E & PATRICIA 

1337/0071 5/15/2017 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (ESTAT

CAROL HAYS

2026
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PRMT:2:1: S. HUGHES

XFOB:1:1: TRVL TRAILER

24702 M H 275 06/30/2006

24659 TR/TRAILER 0 06/23/2006

22322 M H 268 09/20/2004

12637 M H 125 06/11/1997

11368 PUMP/UTPOL 30 07/03/1996

2021HX Base Yr

914 SW LAMBOY CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0201 02 2,264 138.1150 129.83 293,935 2006 2006 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2240

BAS 2,240 100 2,240 159,950

FOP 70 35 24 1,714

2,310 2,264 161,664

BAS= W60 S31 E3 S15 E16 N1 E15 N14 E2 FOP= E14 N5 W14 S5$ N5
E14 S5 E10 N31$.

BAS

60

31

3

15

16
15

14

2

5

14

5

10

31

FOP

14

5

14

5

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

2 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

6 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 728.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 8,008

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,000

19,408

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


